
Chamber Total $ ED CE PR LD TR TO VC DT RI IT GO OT
Elk Grove Chamber Less than $10K X X
Encino Chamber Less than $10K X
Exeter Chamber Less than $10K X X X
Hesperia Chamber* Less than $10K X
Kerman Chamber Less than $10K X X
Menlo Park Chamber Less than $10K X
Moreno Valley Chamber Less than $10K X X X X X
North Orange County Chamber Less than $10K X X X X X
Amador County Chamber* $10,000 to $30,000 X
Brawley Chamber $10,000 to $30,000 X
Brisbane Chamber $10,000 to $30,000 X X X X X X X
Campbell Chamber $10,000 to $30,000 X X X
Carmel Chamber $10,000 to $30,000 X
Cupertino Chamber $10,000 to $30,000 X X X X
Escondido Chamber $10,000 to $30,000 X
Hayward Chamber $10,000 to $30,000 X
Mendocino Coast Chamber* $10,000 to $30,000 X X
Newark Chamber* $10,000 to $30,000 X X X X X
Palo Alto Chamber* $10,000 to $30,000 X
Pleasanton Chamber $10,000 to $30,000 X X
San Diego East County Chamber $10,000 to $30,000 X X
San Rafael Chamber $10,000 to $30,000 X
San Ramon Chamber $10,000 to $30,000 X X
Sausalito Chamber $10,000 to $30,000 X
Sebastopol Chamber & Visitor Center $10,000 to $30,000 X X X X
Tulare Chamber $10,000 to $30,000 X X
Union City Chamber* $10,000 to $30,000 X X
Visalia Chamber $10,000 to $30,000 X
Vista Chamber $10,000 to $30,000 X X X
Woodland Chamber* $10,000 to $30,000 X X X X X X X X X X
Yorba Linda Chamber $10,000 to $30,000 X
Azusa Chamber $30,001 to $50,000 X X X
Claremont Chamber* $30,001 to $50,000 X X X
El Monte/South El Monte Chamber* $30,001 to $50,000 X X X
Half Moon Bay/Coastside Chamber $30,001 to $50,000 X
Laguna Niguel Chamber $30,001 to $50,000 X X X
Lake County Chamber $30,001 to $50,000 X X
Martinez Chamber & VB $30,001 to $50,000 X X X X X X
Monrovia Chamber $30,001 to $50,000 X X X X
Murrieta/Wildomar Chamber $30,001 to $50,000 X X
Norwalk Chamber $30,001 to $50,000 X X X X X X
Ontario Chamber* $30,001 to $50,000 X X X
Paramount Chamber $30,001 to $50,000 X
Porterville Chamber* $30,001 to $50,000 X X X X
Rancho Cordova Chamber $30,001 to $50,000 X
Roseville Area Chamber $30,001 to $50,000 X X X X X
San Benito County Chamber & VB* $30,001 to $50,000 X
San Carlos Chamber $30,001 to $50,000 X
San Leandro Chamber* $30,001 to $50,000 X X X X
San Mateo Area Chamber $30,001 to $50,000 X X X X X X
Tracy Chamber* $30,001 to $50,000 X X X X X
Whittier Area Chamber $30,001 to $50,000 X X X
Alpine County Chamber $50,001 to $75,000 X X X X X X
Greater Bakersfield Chamber $50,001 to $75,000 X X
Camarillo Chamber $50,001 to $75,000 X X X X
Cerritos Regional Chamber $50,001 to $75,000 X X X
Corona Chamber $50,001 to $75,000 X X X X
Irwindale Chamber $50,001 to $75,000 X X X
Lakeside Chamber $50,001 to $75,000 X X X X
Morro Bay Chamber & Business Center $50,001 to $75,000 X X X
Newport Beach Chamber* $50,001 to $75,000 X X
Oceanside Chamber $50,001 to $75,000 X X X
The Chamber of Santa Barbara Region* $50,001 to $75,000 X
Coronado Chamber $75,001 to $100,000 X X X X
Dinuba Chamber $75,001 to $100,000 X X X X X X
El Dorado Hills Chamber $75,001 to $100,000 X X
Atascadero Chamber $100,001 to $150,000 X X X
Goleta Valley Chamber $100,001 to $150,000 X X X
La Canada Flintridge Chamber* $100,001 to $150,000 X X X
Lompoc Valley Chamber & VB $100,001 to $150,000 X X X X X X X X
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Pasadena Chamber* $100,001 to $150,000  X
Rancho Mirage Chamber* $100,001 to $150,000  X X X X X X
Santa Clara Chamber & CVB $100,001 to $150,000  X X X
South Pasadena Chamber $100,001 to $150,000 X X
Beverly Hills Chamber $150,001 to $250,000 X X X X
Paso Robles Chamber $150,001 to $250,000 X X
Greater Riverside Chambers $150,001 to $250,000  X
Santa Rosa Metro Chamber $150,001 to $250,000  X X
Solvang Chamber $150,001 to $250,000 X X X X X
Temecula Valley Chamber $150,001 to $250,000 X X X
Greater Coachella Valley Chamber $250,001 to $500,000 X X X X X X X X
Greater Conejo Valley Chamber $250,001 to $500,000 X X X X X
El Dorado County Chamber $250,001 to $500,000 X X X
LAX Coastal Area Chamber $250,001 to $500,000 X
Mammoth Lakes Chamber $250,001 to $500,000 X X X X
Greater San Fernando Valley Chamber $250,001 to $500,000  X
San Luis Obispo Chamber $250,001 to $500,000 X X X
The Silicon Valley Organization $250,001 to $500,000 X X
Yountville Chamber $250,001 to $500,000  X X X X
San Francisco Chamber* $500,001 to $1 million X X X X X
Catalina Island Chamber & Visitors Bureau Over $1 million X X X
Greater Irvine Chamber Over $1 million X X X X X X
Los Angeles Chamber/Foundation* Over $1 million X X
Santa Maria Valley Chamber Over $1 million X X X X

KEY:
ED = Economic Development
CE = Community Events
PR = Promotion & Marketing
LD = Leadership Programs
TR = Workforce/Job Training
TO = Tourism Promotion
VC = Visitor Center
DT = Downtown Promotion
RI = Relocation/New Resident Information
IT = International Trade
GO = General Operating Expenses
OT = Other

(*Data from 2017 Survey)
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Chamber Total $ ED CE PR LD TR TO VC DT RI IT GO OT
Alpine County Chamber $50,001 to $75,000 X X X X X X
Amador County Chamber* $10,000 to $30,000 X
Atascadero Chamber $100,001 to $150,000 X X X
Azusa Chamber $30,001 to $50,000 X X X
Beverly Hills Chamber $150,001 to $250,000 X X X X
Brawley Chamber $10,000 to $30,000 X
Brisbane Chamber $10,000 to $30,000 X X X X X X X
Camarillo Chamber $50,001 to $75,000 X X X X
Campbell Chamber $10,000 to $30,000 X X X
Carmel Chamber $10,000 to $30,000 X
Catalina Island Chamber & Visitors Bureau Over $1 million X X X
Cerritos Regional Chamber $50,001 to $75,000 X X X
Claremont Chamber* $30,001 to $50,000 X X X
Corona Chamber $50,001 to $75,000 X X X X
Coronado Chamber $75,001 to $100,000 X X X X
Cupertino Chamber $10,000 to $30,000 X X X X
Dinuba Chamber $75,001 to $100,000 X X X X X X
El Dorado County Chamber $250,001 to $500,000 X X X
El Dorado Hills Chamber $75,001 to $100,000 X X
El Monte/South El Monte Chamber* $30,001 to $50,000 X X X
Elk Grove Chamber Less than $10K  X X
Encino Chamber Less than $10K  X
Escondido Chamber $10,000 to $30,000  X
Exeter Chamber Less than $10K  X X X
Goleta Valley Chamber $100,001 to $150,000  X X X
Greater Bakersfield Chamber $50,001 to $75,000 X X
Greater Coachella Valley Chamber $250,001 to $500,000 X X X X X X X X
Greater Conejo Valley Chamber $250,001 to $500,000 X X X X X
Greater Irvine Chamber Over $1 million X X X X X X
Greater Riverside Chambers $150,001 to $250,000  X
Greater San Fernando Valley Chamber $250,001 to $500,000  X
Half Moon Bay/Coastside Chamber $30,001 to $50,000  X
Hayward Chamber $10,000 to $30,000  X
Hesperia Chamber* Less than $10K X
Irwindale Chamber $50,001 to $75,000 X X X
Kerman Chamber Less than $10K  X X
La Canada Flintridge Chamber* $100,001 to $150,000 X X X
Laguna Niguel Chamber $30,001 to $50,000 X X X
Lake County Chamber $30,001 to $50,000 X X
Lakeside Chamber $50,001 to $75,000 X X X X
LAX Coastal Area Chamber $250,001 to $500,000 X
Lompoc Valley Chamber & VB $100,001 to $150,000 X X X X X X X X
Los Angeles Chamber/Foundation* Over $1 million X X
Mammoth Lakes Chamber $250,001 to $500,000 X X X X
Martinez Chamber & VB $30,001 to $50,000 X X X X X X
Mendocino Coast Chamber* $10,000 to $30,000  X X
Menlo Park Chamber Less than $10K  X
Monrovia Chamber $30,001 to $50,000 X X X X
Moreno Valley Chamber Less than $10K  X X X X X
Morro Bay Chamber & Business Center $50,001 to $75,000 X X X  
Murrieta/Wildomar Chamber $30,001 to $50,000 X X
Newark Chamber* $10,000 to $30,000 X X X X X
Newport Beach Chamber* $50,001 to $75,000  X X
North Orange County Chamber Less than $10K X X X X X
Norwalk Chamber $30,001 to $50,000 X X X X X X
Oceanside Chamber $50,001 to $75,000  X X X
Ontario Chamber* $30,001 to $50,000 X X X
Palo Alto Chamber* $10,000 to $30,000  X
Paramount Chamber $30,001 to $50,000  X
Pasadena Chamber* $100,001 to $150,000  X
Paso Robles Chamber $150,001 to $250,000 X X
Pleasanton Chamber $10,000 to $30,000 X X
Porterville Chamber* $30,001 to $50,000  X X X X
Rancho Cordova Chamber $30,001 to $50,000  X
Rancho Mirage Chamber* $100,001 to $150,000  X X X X X X
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Roseville Area Chamber $30,001 to $50,000 X X X X X
San Benito County Chamber & VB* $30,001 to $50,000  X
San Carlos Chamber $30,001 to $50,000  X
San Diego East County Chamber $10,000 to $30,000  X X
San Francisco Chamber* $500,001 to $1 million X X X X X
San Leandro Chamber* $30,001 to $50,000 X X X X
San Luis Obispo Chamber $250,001 to $500,000 X X X
San Mateo Area Chamber $30,001 to $50,000 X X X X X X
San Rafael Chamber $10,000 to $30,000 X
San Ramon Chamber $10,000 to $30,000 X X
Santa Clara Chamber & CVB $100,001 to $150,000  X X X
Santa Maria Valley Chamber Over $1 million X X X X
Santa Rosa Metro Chamber $150,001 to $250,000  X X
Sausalito Chamber $10,000 to $30,000  X
Sebastopol Chamber & Visitor Center $10,000 to $30,000  X X X X
Solvang Chamber $150,001 to $250,000 X X X X X
South Pasadena Chamber $100,001 to $150,000 X X
Temecula Valley Chamber $150,001 to $250,000 X X X
The Chamber of Santa Barbara Region* $50,001 to $75,000  X
The Silicon Valley Organization $250,001 to $500,000 X X
Tracy Chamber* $30,001 to $50,000 X X X X X
Tulare Chamber $10,000 to $30,000  X X
Union City Chamber* $10,000 to $30,000  X X
Visalia Chamber $10,000 to $30,000  X
Vista Chamber $10,000 to $30,000 X X X
Whittier Area Chamber $30,001 to $50,000 X X X
Woodland Chamber* $10,000 to $30,000 X X X X X X X X X X
Yorba Linda Chamber $10,000 to $30,000  X
Yountville Chamber $250,001 to $500,000  X X X X

KEY:
ED = Economic Development
CE = Community Events
PR = Promotion & Marketing
LD = Leadership Programs
TR = Workforce/Job Training
TO = Tourism Promotion
VC = Visitor Center
DT = Downtown Promotion
RI = Relocation/New Resident Information
IT = International Trade
GO = General Operating Expenses
OT = Other

(*Data from 2017 Survey)
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